

N/A 10/11/24
23/10/24
25/10/24

ABSTRACT OF COST

N/A: Const of Road from And Saram Road

(To Guljor Gola under Muncisy/ADESH)

N/A: Nand Kishor Singh.

A/Ns: 05/10/2024-25

Date of Assessment: 2-09-2024

Date of Completion: 01-09-2025

Length of Road: 0.93 km

Rate: 301. below

Details of Abstract of Cost

Sl. No. 13: P/Fixing of muncisy

Information of Citizen board: 01

Qty side (ring of 1/2 28 Qty

- 2 Nos @ 1071.78/No = 21434.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 19	Paving of gutter			
do	Qty side TMB of			
P.A.D. (1)	2x 84y - 10.00mts.			
	(2) 1025.41/mt = 10255.40			
Item No. 22	Clearing & grubbing road			
do	Qty side TMB of			
P.A.D. (2)	2x 84y - 0.658 Hec			
	(2) 75573.34/mt = 49727.60			
Item No. 23	Excavation in road			
do	Qty side TMB of			
P.A.D. (2)	2x 84y - 31.324m ³			
	+ 31.323 m ³ = 62.647 m ³			
	(2) 398.02/m ³ = 24972.10			
Item No. 24	Sand filling in road			
trench	do			
TMB of P.A.D. (3)	2x 84y - 5.557 m ³			
	- 2.554 m ³ + 3.403 m ³ = 5.557 m ³			
	(2) 69.99/m ³ = 3798.00			
Item No. 25	Paving of road			
Concrete	do			
P.A.D. (3)	2x 84y - 5.713 m ³			
	+ 5.713 m ³ = 11.426 m ³			
	(2) 6309.86/m ³ = 72091.00			
				182269.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Item No. 20 > Dismantling of existing structure. Concrete				
do - Qty vide TMB of				
Plao. (4) 2x 64 - 4.32 m ³				
@ 893.75/m ³ = 2954.00				
Item No. 21 > Dismantling of cement mortar				
do - Qty vide				
TMB of Plao. (4) 2x 64 - 66.48 m ³				
@ 319.41/m ³ = 21234.00				
Item No. 22 > Remodelling of all sides of A.P.				
do - Qty vide TMB				
of Plao. (4) 2x 64 - 37.50 m ³				
@ 258.70/m ³ = 9701.00				
Item No. 23 > Paving of 120 grade Concrete				
TMB of Plao. (6) 4x 4x 64				
- 8861003 + 18.566 m ³ + 18.565 m ³				
= 69.741 m ³ @ 7272.20/m ³ = 507170.00				
Item No. 1 > Paving of setting out pillar & Bench mark				
Qty vide TMB of Plao. (8) 2x 64				
of Bench mark - 1.40 m @ 4438.14/m ³ = 4438.00				
Reference pillar - 3.00 m @ 2053.41/m ³ = 6160.00				
Item No. 3 > Cutting of branding of tree				
do - Qty vide TMB				

Continuation

723926.00

Continuation AE